
7:00P

BEAR DAY 
10:00AM 

WEDNESDAY 
NIGHT LITE 
6:30-8:00PM 

7:15PM- 
8:30PM 

6:30-8:00PM 

6:30- 
8:00PM 

6:30-8:00PM 

6:30-8:00PM 

Matthew 10-11 Matthew 12 Matthew 13-14 Matthew 7-9 Matthew 5-6 Matthew 15-17 Mathew 18-20 

Matthew 1-4 

Matthew 25-26 Mark 1-3 Matthew 23-24 Mark 4-5 Mark 6-7 

Mark 12-13 Mark 14-16 Luke 1 Mark 8-9 

Luke 23-24 Luke 21-22 

Luke 10-11 Luke 12-13 Luke 14-16 Luke 17-18 Luke 8-9 

TEENS 

Matthew 21-22 

TEENS 

WOMEN’S 
RETREAT 

WOMEN’S 
RETREAT 

HS TEENS 
PATHER DAYS 

PATHER DAYS 

WOMEN’S 
RETREAT 

Luke 6-7 

Mark 10-11 

7:15PM- 
8:30PM 

Luke 19-20 

Luke 4-5 

Matthew 27-28 

WEDNESDAY 
NIGHT LITE 
6:30-8:00PM 

HS TEENS 
PATHER DAYS 

Luke 2-3 

10:00AM 

10:00PM 

10:00PM 


